Raychem Heat-shrinkable Heavy Wall Insulation
and Outer Sealing Sleeve WCSM
Raychem heat-shrinkable heavy-wall
tubing WCSM for insulating and sealing
power cables and accessories. In this
tubing, the electrical and physical
properties of a cable oversheath
material are combined with ruggedness

energy.te.com1
Ordering information
Ordering Example Part Number
WCSM 9/3-1500/S
Product Type
Size
Standard Length
/S = Sealant
Product Size Application range H W
from to a b a b
mm mm min max nom min
WCSM 12/3 3.5 10 12 3 0.8 2.0
WCSM 16/4 4.5 14 16 4 0.9 2.4
WCSM 24/6 6.5 22 24 6 1.0 2.7
WCSM 34/8 9 31 33 8 1.3 4.0
WCSM 48/12 13 44 48 12 1.5 4.5
WCSM 56/16 17.5 50 56 16 1.5 4.4
WCSM 70/20 22 63 70 20 1.4 4.4
WCSM 90/25 27 81 90 25 1.3 4.3
WCSM 110/30 33 100 110 30 1.2 4.3
WCSM 130/35 38 118 130 35 1.2 4.3
WCSM 160/50 55 144 160 50 1.0 4.3
WCSM 180/50 55 162 180 50 1.0 4.3
WCSM 200/50 55 180 200 50 n.a. 4.3
WCSM 250/65 70 225 250 65 n.a. 4.3
WCSM 320/95 105 295 320 95 n.a. 4.3
WCSM 390/110 125 350 390 110 n.a. 4.3
Notes:
1. Dimensions in millimeters
a = as supplied
b = after free recovery
1. Max. longitudinal change after free
recovery: +5% / -10%
Raychem tubing WCSM is supplied
complete with installation instructions.
Sealant
Raychem tubing WCSM are coated
with an inner sealant wall. The sealant
exhibits excellent bonding and sealing
characteristics to all materials commonly
used in the various cable insulation and
sheath constructions, such as plastic,
rubber, lead, and aluminium.
Sealant /S (equivalent /243 and S1323)
meets Raychem specification PPS
3012/76.
Standard Lengths and Sealant
Lengths
All sizes are available in the standard
lengths: 1000 mm and 1500 mm.
On request: other lengths and on spools.
All lengths subject to standard cutting
tolerances.
Dimensions
coating
H
W
P
TE Connectivity Heat-shrinkable Heavy Wall Halogen-free Insulation and Outer Sealing Sleeve WCSM
energy.te.com 2
While TE Connectivity (TE) has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this catalog, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other
representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any
time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness
for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this catalog are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult
TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications. Raychem, TE Connectivity and TE connectivity (logo) are trademarks.
Tyco Electronics Raychem GmbH
a TE Connectivity Ltd. Company
TE Energy
Finsinger Feld 1
85521 Ottobrunn/Munich, Germany
Phone: +49-89-6089-0
Fax: +49-89-6096345